
WOMEN'S 105.0 RESULTS

Women's 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 100.6 140.0 10

2 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 104.2 85.0 8

3 Emma Bailey Silver Lake High School 102.0 80.0 6

4 Baylen Arnold Concordia 105.0 80.0 4

5 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 103.0 75.0 2

6 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 89.0 70.0 1

7 Emerson andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 103.9 70.0 0

8 Delaney Ross Royal Valley 105.0 70.0 0

9 THALIA BELMONTES-JARMILLO Basehor Linwood 92.0 60.0 0

10 Evangeline Decker Royal Valley 104.0 0.0 0

Women's 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 104.2 200.0 10

2 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 100.6 185.0 8

3 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 103.0 155.0 6

4 Baylen Arnold Concordia 105.0 150.0 4

5 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 89.0 145.0 2

6 Emma Bailey Silver Lake High School 102.0 145.0 1

7 THALIA BELMONTES-JARMILLO Basehor Linwood 92.0 130.0 0

8 Emerson andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 103.9 120.0 0

9 Delaney Ross Royal Valley 105.0 105.0 0

10 Evangeline Decker Royal Valley 104.0 0.0 0



Women's 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 104.2 105.0 10

2 Baylen Arnold Concordia 105.0 105.0 8

3 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 100.6 100.0 6

4 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 103.0 90.0 4

5 Emerson andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 103.9 90.0 2

6 Emma Bailey Silver Lake High School 102.0 80.0 1

7 Delaney Ross Royal Valley 105.0 75.0 0

8 THALIA BELMONTES-JARMILLO Basehor Linwood 92.0 70.0 0

9 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 89.0 65.0 0

10 Evangeline Decker Royal Valley 104.0 0.0 0

Women's 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 100.6 425.0 10

2 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 104.2 390.0 8

3 Baylen Arnold Concordia 105.0 335.0 6

4 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 103.0 320.0 4

5 Emma Bailey Silver Lake High School 102.0 305.0 2

6 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 89.0 280.0 1

7 Emerson andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 103.9 280.0 0

8 THALIA BELMONTES-JARMILLO Basehor Linwood 92.0 260.0 0

9 Delaney Ross Royal Valley 105.0 250.0 0

10 Evangeline Decker Royal Valley 104.0 0.0 0

Women's 105.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 LAINIE GALVAN Basehor Linwood 100.6 4.225



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

14 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 104.2 3.743

38 Baylen Arnold Concordia 105.0 3.19

46 Tristyn  Washington Gardner Edgerton High School 89.0 3.146

51 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 103.0 3.107

69 Emma Bailey Silver Lake High School 102.0 2.99

83 THALIA BELMONTES-JARMILLO Basehor Linwood 92.0 2.826

90 Emerson andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 103.9 2.695

124 Delaney Ross Royal Valley 105.0 2.381

195 Evangeline Decker Royal Valley 104.0 0.0


